
Winter-Challenge Gesamt Brutto
Stand: 17.03.19, 14:34 Uhr

Pos. Name 18.11. 24.11. 02.12. 08.12. 16.12. 22.12. 06.01. 12.01. 20.01. 26.01. 03.02. 09.02. 17.02. 23.02. 03.03. 09.03. 17.03. Total

   1 Schramm, Joachim     15     15     19     15     16     14   (12)    (7)     15     13   (13)   (12)   (13)    122
   2 Nebe, Michael     17     12     18     13     14    (9)      9     14     10    107
   3 Schulz, Dirk    (8)     13    (9)     12    (7)     13    (6)     13     10     10     11    (5)      9     91
   4 Feldmann, Sebastian      8      7      9      9     11      9     13      7    (6)     73
   5 Mellor, Roger      8    (5)     10      9      9      8      6     14      8     72
   6 Sepke, Frank      9     10      6      7      8      6      9    (4)    (2)    (4)      7    (4)    (4)     62
   7 Mallock, Peter    (3)      7      7    (5)    (4)      8    (6)      8      8      8    (4)      7    (5)      6    (4)    (3)     59
   8 Vickovic, Toni      7      5     10      6      9      8    (2)      5      8     58
   9 Hansen, Uwe      4      7    (4)      6      7      5    (2)      4      5      8    (4)     46
  10 Ross, Thomas      6      6      6      7      6      4      6      3    (1)    (2)     44
  11 Haack, Martin      5    (1)      4    (3)      3      5      3      5      9      6     40
  12 Braun, Kathrin      6      4      4    (2)      3    (2)      4      4      3      3     31
  13 Zimmermann, Thomas    (2)      5      4      3      6      3      3    (2)    (2)      4      2    (2)     30
  14 Wowereit, Gabriele    (2)    (1)      4    (2)      2      3    (2)      4      3    (2)    (1)      3      6    (2)      3     28
  15 Balan, Bruno      3      3      2    (2)      2    (2)      3      3    (1)    (1)      3    (2)      2     21
  16 Mallock, Bettina      1      3      3      1    (1)      2      2      1      1     14
  17 Haack, Finn      1      1      2      1      1      6
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Winter-Challenge Gesamt-Netto
Pos. Name 18.11. 24.11. 02.12. 08.12. 16.12. 22.12. 06.01. 12.01. 20.01. 26.01. 03.02. 09.02. 17.02. 23.02. 03.03. 09.03. 17.03. Total

   1 Feldmann, Sebastian     18     15     19     19     18     19     23     15   (11)    146
   2 Schramm, Joachim     18     18     22     17     19     17   (15)    (9)     18     16   (16)   (15)   (16)    145
   3 Sepke, Frank     19     21     15     17     19     16     19   (14)   (10)   (11)     17   (15)   (11)    143

Vickovic, Toni     16     16     21     16     19     18    (9)     17     20    143
   5 Hansen, Uwe   (11)    (8)     19     18     15     19     16   (11)     17     16     20   (14)    140
   6 Schulz, Dirk   (12)     19     15     18   (12)     18   (11)     18     16     16     16    (8)   (14)    136
   7 Nebe, Michael     20     15     21     16     17   (12)     12     17     13    131
   8 Mallock, Peter    (9)     15     17     15   (12)     18   (13)   (14)     16     17   (11)     17   (13)     14   (10)   (11)    129
   9 Mellor, Roger     15   (10)     17     16     16     15     12     21     14    126
  10 Haack, Martin     13   (10)     15   (12)     12     16     15     12     20     13    116
  11 Braun, Kathrin     18     15     15     12     12   (12)   (12)     13     17     13    115
  12 Ross, Thomas     14     13     16     16     14     12     16   (10)     10    (6)    111

Haack, Finn     15     15     14     13     13     13     16     12    111
  14 Wowereit, Gabriele    (9)   (10)   (11)    (9)     12   (11)     11     17     11     11   (10)     14     15   (11)     14    105
  15 Balan, Bruno     11     12      9     11    (6)     15    (8)      9     10    (6)     14    (8)    (8)     91
  16 Zimmermann, Thomas      9     12    (8)     10     16     12     10    (9)    (8)     11    (7)      9     89
  17 Mallock, Bettina     10     12    (7)     11     14      7    (7)      9      8      7    (6)    (6)     78
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